
NO Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1
High Performance Thin Layer Chromatography (HPTLC) an Introduction and 
Application.

Assist.Prof Javed Ahamad 6.11.2018 Tuesday 3:30 PM

2
Isolation Techniques Prof.Dr.Omji Porwal 13.11.2018 Tuesday 3:30 PM

3 Pharmaceutical Drug Dosage Forms Dr. Muath Sheet M.Ameen 20.11.2018 Tuesday 3:30 PM

4 Nanostructured Lipid Carriers Dr. Esra T. Anwer Bayrakdar 27.11.2018 Tuesday 3:30 PM

5 Gateway to Human obesity Assist.Prof.Subasini Uthirapathy 4.12.2018 Tuesday 3:30 PM

6
Phytochemical screening and biological activity of Iris persica growing in 
Kurdistan Region

Prof.Dr.Faiq Hussain 10.12.2018 Monday 3:30 PM

7 Herbal polymer in Cosmetics Prof. Dr. Omji Porwal 18.12.2018 Tuesday 3:30 PM

8 The role of  lipid metabolism in Metabolic Syndrome X Assist.Prof.Subasini Uthirapathy 24.12.2018 Monday 3:30 PM

9 Formulation of Herbals Prof.Dr.Omji Porwal 7.01.2019 Monday 3:30 PM

10 Natural Product as a Source of Innovative Drug Discovery. Assist.Prof.Javed Ahamad 15.01.2019 Monday 3:30 PM
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